

Ref: Secy/NSE/46

20th January 2023

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015

The Company has received yesterday from M/s Cameo Corporate Services Ltd (RTA) informing the loss of Share Certificate by the shareholders, as per details given below:

SI No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No	Certificate No (s)	Distinctive No		No of Shares
1	Jayant Balkrishan Tallo	J0011645	91844	10443081	10443130	50
2	Minaxiben Shivabhai Patel Jt with: Shivabhai Bababhai Patel(Deceased)	M0004624	280843 280844	22813451	22813550	100
3	Manohar Lal Agrawal	M0009333	107109	12599581	12599630	50

Copies of the letters received from RTA are enclosed.

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd.,

M B Ganesh Secretary

Encl: a/a

Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Limited (CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778) REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE : "SPIC HOUSE", No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 India. Phone : +91 (44) 2235 0245 I E: spiccorp@spic.co.in I Web : www.spic.in



· CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF:CAM/SPN/DUPC/2023 19.01.2023

То

M/S.SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD SPIC HOUSE, NO.88 MOUNT ROAD GUINDY CHENNAI-600032

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above subject, we would like to inform you that we are in receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from below mentioned shareholders. We have verified the same with the records and have apprised them the procedure for loss of share certificates as per details given:

Name of the shareholder	Folio No.	Old Share No. of Dist Certificate No. shares From		Distinctiv	re Nos. To
JAYANT BALAKRISHAN TALLO	J0011645	91844	50	10443081	10443130

Please note that Duplicate share certificate(s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the shareholder(s) to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

We request you to take the above information on your record and do the needful.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully FOR CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

P.MURALIDHARAN JOINT MANAGER (SHARES)

Poly and the second second	SECRETARY						
AND A SHARE DOUGHT AND A DUAL OF A D	SPIC LTD., Chennai-32.						
Construction of the second second	1 9 JAN 2023						
813	RECEIVED						

NDUDE USS

2023

To,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

Subramanian Building, 5th Floor, 1, Club House Road, Chennai- 600002.

Ref: Your letter CAM/SPN/QUER/2022/00001043 Date; 15/12/2022

Folio No. : J0011645/ Shares : 50

Certificate Nos.: 91844

Distinctive Nos: 10443081 - 10443130

Subject: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Unit: SPIC (SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED)

Sir,

I am submitting the following documents to enable you to process my request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate as requested.

- Requisition Letter duly signed by the shareholder.
- Indemnity on Non Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs 100/- Form B duly attested by Notary Public with signature & Seal.
- Affidavit on Non Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs 50/- Form A duly attested by Notary Public with signature & Seal.
- Copy of Self Attested Pan Card & Aadhar Card of Shareholder
- Form ISR-4
- Form SH-13 along with Self Attested Photocopy of the Pan Card of the Nominee.
- Form ISR -2 duly attested by the Bank Manager
- Form ISR -1 along with cancelled original cheque with name of Security holder printed on it.
- Kindly Note that we have already submitted the Original Counterfoil of the Dividend Warrant.

Kindly issue a duplicate Share Certificate / credit to my DEMAT Account.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

Jayan Balkrishan Talloo Dated: 12.01.2023 30-A, Pocket B, Sidhartha Extention, New Delhi-110014 Phone No; 9818145191



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF:CAM/SPN/DUPC/2023 19.01.2023

M/S.SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD SPIC HOUSE, NO.88 MOUNT ROAD GUINDY CHENNAI-600032.

Dear Sir,

Sub:M/S.SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD-Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate-Approval-reg

Please find the enclosed documents the details of the shareholder who had requested us to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

SL. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Cert.No	Dist.No.	Share s
1	MINAXIBEN SHIVABHAI PATEL JT: SHIVABHAI BABABHAI PATEL(Deceased)	M0004624	280843- 280844	22813451-22813550	100

In this regard please note that the above documents advertisement has not been issued since, the value of shares covered by individual application is less than Rs.500000/-.

Further, we wish to confirm that the necessary documents like Indemnity bond and Affidavit have been obtained from all the shareholder and the documents are found to be in order.

We request you to confirm us the Meeting Date to enable us to process the above requests.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully FOR CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

P.MURALIDHARAN JOINT MANAGER (SHARES) SECRETARY SPICIAD., Chennai-32.

19 JAN 2023

RECEIVED

rrore. 2-2 · 30 Date 09/01/2023 MINAXI SHAILESH PATEL SPNDUDCIISZ. Mobile: 9819944055 ASHIRWAD, TILAK ROAD, MEO Patel 1956 egmail. NEAR ASHA PARENH HOSPITAL, SANTACRUZ CNEST, MUMBAI- 400 0.57. **JAN 2023** To, Cameo Cosporate Services LAD. Unit SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL IND. CORN. LTD M0.002624 Subramanian Building 1, club House Road, ahennai 600002 Subr. Requirement of Duplicate share certificate/chan of normal address / Deletion of Name. Ref. Jour Letter no-CAN/SPN/QUER/2022/NH/ 00001030 Dt 3/12/202 Dear Sir With reference to your above referred to letter. I am submit. required documents as mentioned herebelow: H copy of Poncon & Aathor Can (self attested) Lalso copy of Poncon & Aotho i) copy of Death certificale Duly Notarised. cand of witnesses. (i) AFFIDAVIT & INDEMNITY BOND July Notarisa. CIVI Relodging all the other documents ineturned by you (v) Copy of client Masler List Cetus I hereby request you to knoty Do the needful foblige.

Thonking you

Jours fampulys MET

(Minaris, Patel)

Sankarasubramanian.S - Assistant Manager - Shares

From:	MURALIDHARAN P <murali@cameoindia.com></murali@cameoindia.com>
Sent:	19 January 2023 04:36 PM
То:	Sankarasubramanian.S - Assistant Manager - Shares
Cc:	MURALIDHARAN
Subject:	SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORP LTD-Request for Duplicate Share
	Certificate-Reg.
Attachments:	SPN_1074.pdf

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Sl.no	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distictive No. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	MANOHAR LAL AGRAWAL	M0009333	107109	12599581	12599630	50	18.01.2023

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE/NSE Listing entre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

We request you to take the above information on your record and do the needful.

Regards,

Lilly K Cameo

with Dividand for Starwoocry 1014. MEO ×10, 1 8 JAN 2023 By speed Pref Ms. Nirmala V Investor Service Cell RECEN Cannes corporate Service totale. Ltd. Chennai - 600 co 2 $\langle 0 \rangle$ Dear Medan Sir, Kindly heper to your email sent to my Email - MLAGRAWAL SI @ gmail. com on 9/11/2022. Regarding loss of share certificate details of which are ferrished as follows: -(1) lompany SPIC Urd. foliono. (2)- Mover 9333 for so shares - Manohar hal Agrawal Nome (3)(4) DMAT ALL NO. - 44534995with SBI Security, Itd. original counter foil of the Dividend wave is evaluated for your heady depermite as disiond. Kirdly do the needful at your -Carchiest. with Reparch, Joews' Sincordy 11. 13/11/2023 Encl. - (1) original counter fril. (M.L. Aground) (2) Copy of PAN card. (3) Copy & Aadhar Cord.